
RESULTS MEN 85 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 MARTIROSYAN Tigran V. 03.03.1983 ARM A 83.57 168 168 172 172
2 POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28.04.1986 RUS A 84.68 168 171 171 168
3 INCE Izzet 01.01.1981 TUR A 84.45 163 166 167 167
4 MARKOV Georgi 12.03.1978 BUL A 84.61 163 163 167 167
5 KUTLIK Ondrej 09.09.1976 SVK A 84.69 150 153 160 160
6 HENNEQUIN Benjamin 24.08.1984 FRA A 84.78 155 155 160 160
7 ZAIROV Intigam 21.04.1985 AZE A 84.43 157 157 160 157
8 NOVIKAU Mikalai 13.06.1986 BLR B 83.51 150 155 160 155
9 MATAM MATAM David 05.06.1975 FRA B 84.36 155 155 160 155

10 SKAVICIUS Arturas 28.03.1986 LTU B 84.39 150 155 156 155
11 GORCZYCZEWSKI Karol 06.11.1983 POL A 84.55 153 158 158 153
12 SELIVANOV Kostyantyn 20.06.1981 UKR B 84.86 152 155 155 152
13 TIERIENTIEV Mykola 20.03.1986 UKR B 83.22 146 151 151 151
14 CEREPI Taulant 26.07.1987 ALB B 84.93 145 145 151 151
15 CSER Norbert 18.01.1985 HUN C 81.40 145 150 150 150
16 TABAKU Ervis 22.09.1989 ALB B 84.16 150 150 156 150
17 GEVORGYAN Vahram 19.07.1984 ARM A 84.40 150 150 157 150
18 TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 84.82 148 152 152 148
19 MENDEZ Adriano 14.08.1985 ESP B 84.16 140 145 145 145
20 KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17.06.1987 LAT B 84.36 139 144 148 144
21 ANTTI-ROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN C 84.79 126 130 133 133
22 POCZA Vajk 26.05.1987 HUN C 84.97 130 135 135 130
23 KONCINA Luca-Nejc 23.05.1985 SLO C 84.06 120 120 128 120

TROLL Jurgen 23.12.1981 AUT C 84.50 132 132 132 ---



RESULTS MEN 85 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 MARTIROSYAN Tigran V. 03.03.1983 ARM A 83.57 200 205 --- 205
2 POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28.04.1986 RUS A 84.68 200 205 210 205
3 HENNEQUIN Benjamin 24.08.1984 FRA A 84.78 193 197 200 200
4 KUTLIK Ondrej 09.09.1976 SVK A 84.69 191 196 199 199
5 MARKOV Georgi 12.03.1978 BUL A 84.61 191 194 195 195
6 ZAIROV Intigam 21.04.1985 AZE A 84.43 190 193 196 193
7 INCE Izzet 01.01.1981 TUR A 84.45 191 194 194 191
8 SELIVANOV Kostyantyn 20.06.1981 UKR B 84.86 190 194 195 190
9 KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17.06.1987 LAT B 84.36 177 182 187 187

10 SKAVICIUS Arturas 28.03.1986 LTU B 84.39 187 193 195 187
11 TIERIENTIEV Mykola 20.03.1986 UKR B 83.22 181 186 190 186
12 CEREPI Taulant 26.07.1987 ALB B 84.93 175 182 186 186
13 NOVIKAU Mikalai 13.06.1986 BLR B 83.51 185 185 185 185
14 MENDEZ Adriano 14.08.1985 ESP B 84.16 180 185 185 185
15 TABAKU Ervis 22.09.1989 ALB B 84.16 180 180 187 180
16 MATAM MATAM David 05.06.1975 FRA B 84.36 180 197 197 180
17 CSER Norbert 18.01.1985 HUN C 81.40 175 183 183 175
18 TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 84.82 172 180 180 172
19 ANTTI-ROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN C 84.79 167 167 168 168
20 POCZA Vajk 26.05.1987 HUN C 84.97 162 168 172 168
21 KONCINA Luca-Nejc 23.05.1985 SLO C 84.06 135 140 145 140

GEVORGYAN Vahram 19.07.1984 ARM A 84.40 190 192 192 ---
GORCZYCZEWSKI Karol 06.11.1983 POL A 84.55 190 190 191 ---
TROLL Jurgen 23.12.1981 AUT C 84.50 --- --- --- ---



RESULTS MEN 85 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 MARTIROSYAN Tigran V. 03.03.1983 ARM A 83.57 172 205 377
2 POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28.04.1986 RUS A 84.68 168 205 373
3 MARKOV Georgi 12.03.1978 BUL A 84.61 167 195 362
4 HENNEQUIN Benjamin 24.08.1984 FRA A 84.78 160 200 360
5 KUTLIK Ondrej 09.09.1976 SVK A 84.69 160 199 359
6 INCE Izzet 01.01.1981 TUR A 84.45 167 191 358
7 ZAIROV Intigam 21.04.1985 AZE A 84.43 157 193 350
8 SKAVICIUS Arturas 28.03.1986 LTU B 84.39 155 187 342
9 SELIVANOV Kostyantyn 20.06.1981 UKR B 84.86 152 190 342

10 NOVIKAU Mikalai 13.06.1986 BLR B 83.51 155 185 340
11 TIERIENTIEV Mykola 20.03.1986 UKR B 83.22 151 186 337
12 CEREPI Taulant 26.07.1987 ALB B 84.93 151 186 337
13 MATAM MATAM David 05.06.1975 FRA B 84.36 155 180 335
14 KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17.06.1987 LAT B 84.36 144 187 331
15 TABAKU Ervis 22.09.1989 ALB B 84.16 150 180 330
16 MENDEZ Adriano 14.08.1985 ESP B 84.16 145 185 330
17 CSER Norbert 18.01.1985 HUN C 81.40 150 175 325
18 TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 84.82 148 172 320
19 ANTTI-ROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN C 84.79 133 168 301
20 POCZA Vajk 26.05.1987 HUN C 84.97 130 168 298
21 KONCINA Luca-Nejc 23.05.1985 SLO C 84.06 120 140 260

GEVORGYAN Vahram 19.07.1984 ARM A 84.40 150 --- ---
GORCZYCZEWSKI Karol 06.11.1983 POL A 84.55 153 --- ---
TROLL Jurgen 23.12.1981 AUT C 84.50 --- --- ---


